“l“ NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI

Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078
DELHI

JANUARY 23, 2024

Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates
B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme
®  The Registration process of Online Counselling for admission to B.A.LL.B.(Hons.)
Programme at National Law University Delhi was started on December 15, 2023
with last date for Online Counselling Registration as December 26 2023 by
11:00 a.m.

® The Second Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidate (category wise) was
issued on January 10, 2024. The last date for payment of confirmation of

provisional admission was January 15, 2024.

®  Based on the available vacancies, the Third Provisional Merit List of Selected
Candidate (category wise) for admission to B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme is

annexed as Annexure-A.

® Candidates listed in the Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates for
the B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme (ANNEXURE-A) are required to pay a sum of
Rs.50,000.00 as Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee by 11:00 am on
January 28, 2024, failing which the offer of admission shall stand cancelled and
the seat will be offered to the next candidate in order of merit among those

registered for the Online counselling.

" The portal/interface for payment of Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee &
downloading of Provisional Admission Offer Letter by the provisionally selected

candidates will be activated from 11:00 a.m. on January 23, 2024.

" |n case, the candidates do not accept the offer of admission for any reason
whatsoever, it will not be reconsidered afterwards under any circumstances, and
they will forfeit the right of admission along with the right to refund the

Counselling Fee. No request shall be entertained in this regard.
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Additionally, provisionally selected candidates must download their Provisional
Admission Offer Letter from their AILET-2024 account. To signify acceptance of
the provisional admission, offer candidates are required to sign each page of the
provisional admission offer letter and upload it onto their AILET-2024 account,

along with a signed undertaking by both the candidate and their parents.
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ANNEXURE-A

Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates
B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme

AIR Application Admit Card Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Number Number Reservation
1 590 41000716 2447118650 Other Backward Classes
2 595 41016305 2441116242 Other Backward Classes
3 1669 41009211 2434113420 Scheduled Castes
4 3351 41011914 2426110553 Scheduled Tribes
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Status of Provisional Admission after First and Second Provisional
Merit List of Selected Candidates

Application Admit Card Number Vertical Reservation Horizontal Candidate

Number Reservation Status
1 1 41012489 2425110112 General Accept
2 2 41006323 2437114963 General Accept
3 3 41006294 2425110245 General Accept
4 5 41012229 2468125078 General Accept
5 6 41008708 2434113467 General Accept
6 7 41015516 2437114938 General Accept
7 9 41009719 2429112169 General Accept
8 11 41004955 2466124129 General Accept
9 12 41007368 2425110301 General Accept
10 13 41000206 2432112997 General Accept
11 15 41014039 2451120172 General Accept
12 16 41010094 2467124512 General Accept
13 17 41014386 2469125531 General Accept
14 18 41007790 2448118930 General Accept
15 21 41003899 2430112513 General Accept
16 22 41004175 2444117744 General Accept
17 23 41004477 2441116221 General Accept
18 26 41004208 2429112315 General Accept
19 27 41019817 2429112480 General Accept
20 28 41022104 2442117094 General Accept
21 30 41000198 2464123441 General Accept
22 32 41015284 2469125775 General Accept
23 33 41012679 2437115156 General Accept
24 35 41003339 2455121724 General Accept
25 36 41008249 2467124476 General Accept
26 38 41009224 2467124557 General Accept
27 39 41019771 2470126041 General Accept
28 40 41024011 2449119647 General Accept
29 41 41009220 2437114703 General Accept
30 42 41006895 2429112306 General Accept
31 44 41000475 2425110382 General Accept
32 46 41009901 2467124876 General Accept
33 47 41011713 2468124992 General Accept
34 48 41003294 2465123642 General Accept
35 49 41003683 2430112640 General Accept

Page 4|7
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50
51
52
53
54
57
59
60
62
63
64
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91
104
171
172
210
213
227
247
249
253
256
274
280
290
292
302
304
305
316
328
334
344
355
369
372
375
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Application

Number

41006678
41013836
41010801
41007226
41003627
41000898
41007848
41007734
41016724
41004006
41005893
41007713
41014041
41020744
41008519
41013134
41000262
41014314
41012124
41019265
41004792
41005974
41001210
41017924
41021802
41015483
41022739
41019388
41016238
41006044
41013870
41008188
41024363
41000138
41029161
41005948
41018664
41001262

Admit Card Number

2466124084
2437114937
2431112810
2451120251
2441116377
2444117752
2452120458
2425110105
2451120111
2429112486
2434113610
2455121672
2436114425
2444117573
2441116482
2441116405
2448118799
2444117369
2461122782
2435114100
2453121033
2466124376
2464123461
2461122938
2454121107
2429111846
2442117166
2442116864
2453121026
2457122322
2441116154
2460122647
2427111202
2433113214
2449119657
2466124026
2470126242
2448119171

Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Economically Weaker Section
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Economically Weaker Section
Other Backward Classes
Economically Weaker Section
Economically Weaker Section
Scheduled Castes
Economically Weaker Section
Economically Weaker Section
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Economically Weaker Section
Economically Weaker Section
Scheduled Castes

Other Backward Classes
Economically Weaker Section
Economically Weaker Section
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Scheduled Castes

Other Backward Classes
General

Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes

Horizontal

Reservation

PwD
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Accept
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395
408
410
415
457
466
468
502
505
520
545
546
550
560
585
714
789
885
896
1002
1046
1142
1174
1378
1495
1540
1559
1588
1614
2103
2294
2368
2438
2454
2956
3111
3150
3733
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Application

Number

41025267
41010530
41011277
41004122
41024949
41014522
41024060
41031076
41002050
41008307
41004672
41023316
41021283
41015130
41027371
41012284
41001547
41013889
41021425
41001497
41026945
41020180
41009305
41011478
41005643
41000566
41000445
41011481
41016875
41031310
41017201
41007998
41020681
41013645
41028398
41007922
41015770
41025243

Admit Card Number

2444117630
2467124787
2468125061
2429111795
2454121286
2425110282
2454121255
2454121562
2426110521
2457122076
2447118690
2442116932
2427110919
2448118815
2425110388
2468124924
2428111549
2435113929
2443117311
2429111686
2449119429
2436114291
2448119048
2468125133
2448118909
2448119286
2448118825
2448119196
2429112476
2474127571
2457122343
2441116484
2442117036
2433113190
2439115634
2467124886
2441116611
2472127216

Vertical Reservation

Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Residents of Jammu & Kashmir
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Scheduled Tribes
General

Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
Scheduled Castes
Other Backward Classes
Other Backward Classes
General

Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Residents of Jammu & Kashmir
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Scheduled Castes
Other Backward Classes
Scheduled Tribes
Scheduled Tribes
Scheduled Tribes
Scheduled Tribes
Scheduled Tribes
Scheduled Tribes
Scheduled Tribes
Kashmiri Migrants

Horizontal

Reservation

PwD

PwD

PwD -OBC

Page 6|7

Candidate
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Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
VACANT
Accept
Accept
Accept
VACANT
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
VACANT
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
Accept
VACANT
Accept
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Application Admit Card Number Vertical Reservation Horizontal Candidate
Number Reservation Status
112 | 7953 41018889 2427110909 Scheduled Castes PwD -SC Accept
113 | 8960 41015670 2455121653 Economically Weaker Section PwD -EWS Accept

*Supernumerary Seat

®  VACANT SEAT: The vacant seats have been offered to the next candidates in the
Third Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates in order of merit among

those candidates who have registered for the online counselling.
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